THE COPY CENTER

AT SYKES STUDENT UNION

BLACK AND WHITE PRINTS

8.5" x 11"

SINGLE SIDED
Regular Paper $0.07
Colored Paper $0.09
Glossy Paper $0.15
Matte Paper $0.30
Cardstock Paper  $0.20
Résumé Paper $0.15

8.5" x 14"

SINGLE SIDED
Regular Paper $0.09

11" x 17"

SINGLE SIDED
Regular Paper $0.20
Glossy Paper $0.25

Customer Provides Paper

Fax (Per Paper) $0.99
Scanning $0.50
Index Cards $0.02
Résumé Envelopes $0.30
Lamination $1.98
Binding UP TO 55 SHEETS
$1.00

8.5" x 11"
DOUBLE SIDED SINGLE SIDED
$0.11 Regular Paper $0.35
$0.13 Colored Paper $0.41
$0.25 Glossy Paper $0.51
$0.60 Matte Paper $0.50
$0.25 Cardstock Paper  $0.50
Résumé Paper $0.40
8.5" x 14"
DOUBLE SIDED SINGLE SIDED
$0.14 Regular Paper $0.41
11" x 17"
DOUBLE SIDED SINGLE SIDED
$0.35 Regular Paper $0.51
$0.45 Glossy Paper $0.85
$0.03 Customer Provides Paper
MISCELLANEOUS
JUST PAPER
8.5" x 11"

56-125 SHEETS

$2.00

Transparency JUST TRANSPARENCY WITH PRINTING

$1.00

$2.00

COLOR PRINTS

Regular Paper
Colored Paper
White Cardstock
Colored Cardstock

8.5" x 14"

Regular Paper

DOUBLE SIDED

$0.70
$0.77
$0.95
$0.97
$0.97

DOUBLE SIDED

$0.77

DOUBLE SIDED

$0.92
$1.12

$0.31

$0.04
$0.06
$0.36
$0.46

$0.05



