THE COPY CENTER AT SYKES STUDENT UNION

BLACK AND WHITE PRINTS

COLOR PRINTS

8.5" x 11"			8.5" x 11"		
	SINGLE SIDED	DOUBLE SIDED		SINGLE SIDED	DOUBLE SIDED
Regular Paper Colored Paper Glossy Paper Matte Paper Cardstock Pape Résumé Paper	\$0.07 \$0.09 \$0.15 \$0.30 r \$0.20 \$0.15	\$0.11 \$0.13 \$0.25 \$0.60 \$0.25	Regular Paper Colored Paper Glossy Paper Matte Paper Cardstock Paper Résumé Paper	\$0.35 \$0.41 \$0.51 \$0.50 \$0.50 \$0.40	\$0.70 \$0.77 \$0.95 \$0.97 \$0.97
8.5" x 14"			8.5" x 14"		
	SINGLE SIDED	DOUBLE SIDED		SINGLE SIDED	DOUBLE SIDED
Regular Paper	\$0.09	\$0.14	Regular Paper	\$0.41	\$0.77
	11" x 17"			11" x 17"	
	SINGLE SIDED	DOUBLE SIDED		SINGLE SIDED	DOUBLE SIDED
Regular Paper Glossy Paper	\$0.20 \$0.25	\$0.35 \$0.45	Regular Paper Glossy Paper	\$0.51 \$0.85	\$0.92 \$1.12
Customer Provides Paper \$0.03			Customer Pr	ovides Pape	r \$0.31

MISCELLANEOUS

JUST PAPER

Fax (Per Paper) \$0.99 Scanning \$0.50		8.5" x 11"		
Index Cards \$0.02		Regular Paper	\$0.04	
Résumé Envelopes \$0.30		Colored Paper	\$0.06	
Lamination \$1.98		White Cardstock	\$0.36	
Binding UP TO 55 SHEETS	56-125 SHEETS	Colored Cardstock	\$0.46	
\$1.00	\$2.00	8.5" x 14"		
Transparency Just TRANSPARENCE	Y WITH PRINTING			
\$1.00	\$2.00	Regular Paper	\$0.05	

